
2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

fi6i-03 fqR 2023 

YO4-21G 

(AuH 64 <fry) 

252957 

184411 

2209 

14 

09 

77997 

22581 

75468 

1427 

3030 

250 

465 

422 

1770 

1001 

(rRI ZHR) 



Serial No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from 
the 137-Pachpadra Assembly constituency. 

Name of Candidate 

THAN SINGH DOLI 

ARUN CHOUDHARY 

I declare that 

MADAN PRAJAPAT 

MUKHTIYAR 

UTTAMA RAM 

KHIMA RAM 

DEVILAL 

PUKHA RAM 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

VIKASH KUMAR 

Total number of electors 

Form 21E 
(See rule 64) 

Return of Election 

Total number of vaild votes polled 

Total number of rejected votes 
Total number of tendered votes 

Return of Election 

Arun Choudhary (Name) of 

Place :- BARMER 
Date :- 3rd December 2023 

Party affiliation 
BHARATIYA JANATA 
PARTY 
RASHTRIYA 
LOKTANTRIK PARTY 
INDIAN NATIONAL 
CONGRESS 

BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY 
BHARATIYA TRIBAL 
PARTY 

GANA SURAKSHA PARTY 

INDEPENDENT 

Total number of votes for None of the above (NOTA)" 2209 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

252957 

184411 

No.of votes polled 

14 

09 

Samdari Road Balotra (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

(RAJESH KUMAR) 
RETURNING OFFICER 

77997 

(SDM) BALOTRA 

22581 

75468 

1427 

3030 

250 

465 

422 

1770 

1001 

ASSEMBELRY CONSTITUENCY PACHPADRA-137 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

