प्ररूप—21ड (नियम 64 देखिए)

निर्वाचन की विवरणी

137-पचपदरा विधानसभा निर्वाचन- क्षेत्र में राजस्थान (राज्य) की विधान सभा के लिए निर्वाचन

क्र0सं0	अभ्यर्थी का नाम	संबद्ध पार्टी	डाले गए मतों की संख्या
1	अरूण चौधरी	भारतीय जनता पार्टी	77997
2	थानसिंह डोली	राष्ट्रीय लोकतान्त्रिक पार्टी	22581
3	मदन प्रजापत	इंडियन नेशनल कॉंग्रेस	75468
4	मुख्तीयार	बहुजन समाज पार्टी	1427
5	उत्तमाराम	भारतीय ट्रायबल पार्टी	3030
6	खीमाराम	गणा सुरक्षा पार्टी	250
7	देवीलाल	निर्दलीय	465
8	पुखाराम	निर्दलीय	422
9	राजेन्द्र सिंह	निर्दलीय	1770
10	विकास कुमार	निर्दलीय	1001

मतदाताओं की कुल संख्या 252957 डाले गए विधिमान्य मतों की कुल संख्या 184411 ''इनमें से कोई नहीं (नोटा)'' के लिए मतों की कुल संख्या 2209 प्रतिक्षेपित मतों की कुल संख्या 14 निविदत्त मतों की कुल संख्या 09 में घोषित करता हूं कि अरूण चौधरी (नाम) समदडी रोड़ बालोतरा (पता) उक्त स्थान को भरने के लिए सम्यक् रूप से निर्वाचित हुए है।

स्थान :- बाडमेर

दिनांक :-03 दिसम्बर 2023

(रॉर्जश कुमार) रिटर्निंग आफिसर विधानसभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र पचपदरा—137 (एस.डी.एम) बालोतरा

Form 21E

(See rule 64)

Return of Election

Election to the Legislative Assembly of **Rajasthan** State from the 137-Pachpadra Assembly constituency.

Return of Election

Serial No.	Name of Candidate	Party affiliation	No.of votes polled
l	ARUN CHOUDHARY	BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY	77997
2	THAN SINGH DOLI	RASHTRIYA LOKTANTRIK PARTY	22581
3	MADAN PRAJAPAT	INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS	75468
4	MUKHTIYAR	BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY	1427
5	UTTAMA RAM	BHARATIYA TRIBAL PARTY	3030
6	KHIMA RAM	GANA SURAKSHA PARTY	250
7	DEVILAL	INDEPENDENT	465
8	PUKHA RAM	INDEPENDENT	422
9	RAJENDRA SINGH	INDEPENDENT	1770
10	VIKASH KUMAR	INDEPENDENT	1001

Total number of electors	252957
Total number of vaild votes polled	184411
Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)"	2209
Total number of rejected votes	14
Total number of tendered votes	09

I declare that-

Arun Choudhary (Name) of

Samdari Road Balotra (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place :- BARMER

Date: - 3rd December 2023

(RAJESH KUMAR)
RETURNING OFFICER
ASSEMBELRY CONSTITUENCY PACHPADRA-137
(SDM) BALOTRA